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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 Demont Vincent

Pass 17 1:35.309 1 1:35.309 *

Pass 30 3:06.028 2 1:30.719 *

Pass 43 4:36.033 3 1:30.005 *

Pass 56 6:06.164 4 1:30.131

Pass 68 7:36.041 5 1:29.877 *

No 3 Gourdon  Pierrick

Pass 18 1:36.677 1 1:36.677 *

Pass 32 3:08.143 2 1:31.466 *

Pass 45 4:38.401 3 1:30.258 *

Pass 58 6:07.906 4 1:29.505 *

Pass 70 7:38.303 5 1:30.397

Pass 82 9:08.179 6 1:29.876

Pass 94 10:38.128 7 1:29.949

Pass 105 12:08.385 8 1:30.257

Pass 113 13:38.279 9 1:29.894

Pass 124 15:08.652 10 1:30.373

Pass 136 16:38.030 11 1:29.378 *

Pass 149 18:07.455 12 1:29.425

Pass 159 19:37.436 13 1:29.981

Pass 170 21:06.983 14 1:29.547

Pass 182 22:36.476 15 1:29.493

No 8 BEAUSOLEIL brice

Pass 25 1:47.419 1 1:47.419 *

Pass 38 3:29.010 2 1:41.591 *

Pass 51 5:11.225 3 1:42.215

Pass 64 6:55.725 4 1:44.500

Pass 79 8:43.356 5 1:47.631

Pass 92 10:27.244 6 1:43.888

Pass 106 12:15.437 7 1:48.193

Pass 118 14:03.940 8 1:48.503

Pass 131 15:48.449 9 1:44.509

Pass 145 17:38.625 10 1:50.176

Pass 158 19:23.688 11 1:45.063

Pass 171 21:13.391 12 1:49.703

Pass 185 23:02.594 13 1:49.203

No 18 Verbruggen Joy

Pass 22 1:42.463 1 1:42.463 *

Pass 35 3:17.212 2 1:34.749 *

Pass 48 4:52.351 3 1:35.139

Pass 61 6:27.713 4 1:35.362

Pass 74 8:01.876 5 1:34.163 *

Pass 84 9:39.495 6 1:37.619

Pass 96 11:15.627 7 1:36.132

Pass 108 12:52.126 8 1:36.499

Pass 120 14:26.985 9 1:34.859

Pass 132 16:01.150 10 1:34.165

Pass 143 17:35.485 11 1:34.335

Pass 155 19:10.232 12 1:34.747

Pass 167 20:45.096 13 1:34.864

Pass 179 22:19.450 14 1:34.354

No 19 Agullo Guillaume

Pass 19 1:36.860 1 1:36.860 *

Pass 31 3:07.159 2 1:30.299 *

Pass 44 4:37.355 3 1:30.196 *

Pass 57 6:07.180 4 1:29.825 *

Pass 69 7:37.480 5 1:30.300

Pass 81 9:07.169 6 1:29.689 *

Pass 93 10:37.561 7 1:30.392

Pass 104 12:07.528 8 1:29.967

Pass 114 13:39.352 9 1:31.824

Pass 125 15:11.250 10 1:31.898

Pass 137 16:42.147 11 1:30.897

Pass 150 18:12.846 12 1:30.699

Pass 161 19:44.029 13 1:31.183

Pass 172 21:15.295 14 1:31.266

Pass 183 22:46.066 15 1:30.771

No 50 Nové Matthieu

Pass 24 1:46.374 1 1:46.374 *

Pass 37 3:23.428 2 1:37.054 *

Pass 50 5:00.953 3 1:37.525

Pass 63 6:40.676 4 1:39.723

Pass 76 8:23.223 5 1:42.547

Pass 88 10:06.112 6 1:42.889

Pass 100 11:50.235 7 1:44.123

Pass 112 13:34.826 8 1:44.591

Pass 126 15:16.953 9 1:42.127

Pass 139 16:59.226 10 1:42.273

Pass 152 18:37.683 11 1:38.457

Pass 164 20:15.805 12 1:38.122

Pass 176 21:53.755 13 1:37.950

Pass 187 23:32.616 14 1:38.861

No 60 Percheron Xavier

Pass 21 1:41.747 1 1:41.747 *

Pass 34 3:16.414 2 1:34.667 *

Pass 47 4:51.395 3 1:34.981

Pass 60 6:26.800 4 1:35.405

Pass 73 8:01.792 5 1:34.992

Pass 85 9:40.650 6 1:38.858

Pass 97 11:16.286 7 1:35.636

Pass 109 12:52.720 8 1:36.434

Pass 121 14:28.148 9 1:35.428

Pass 133 16:02.106 10 1:33.958 *

Pass 144 17:38.053 11 1:35.947

Pass 156 19:13.026 12 1:34.973
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No 60 Percheron Xavier

Pass 169 20:48.694 13 1:35.668

Pass 181 22:23.935 14 1:35.241

No 94 chaumont alexis

Pass 26 1:50.307 1 1:50.307 *

Pass 39 3:33.586 2 1:43.279 *

Pass 52 5:17.239 3 1:43.653

Pass 65 6:59.323 4 1:42.084 *

Pass 77 8:41.010 5 1:41.687 *

Pass 89 10:21.962 6 1:40.952 *

Pass 103 12:05.610 7 1:43.648

Pass 117 13:48.071 8 1:42.461

Pass 128 15:30.728 9 1:42.657

Pass 141 17:12.772 10 1:42.044

Pass 153 18:54.423 11 1:41.651

Pass 166 20:37.679 12 1:43.256

Pass 180 22:20.714 13 1:43.035

No 101 VILAUD Ronan

Pass 28 1:56.889 1 1:56.889 *

Pass 41 3:50.769 2 1:53.880 *

Pass 54 5:46.301 3 1:55.532

Pass 71 7:43.541 4 1:57.240

Pass 87 9:43.771 5 2:00.230

Pass 99 11:44.376 6 2:00.605

Pass 116 13:43.168 7 1:58.792

Pass 129 15:41.843 8 1:58.675

Pass 146 17:43.016 9 2:01.173

Pass 162 19:45.619 10 2:02.603

Pass 174 21:44.289 11 1:58.670

Pass 189 23:45.547 12 2:01.258

No 116 Trivier Benoit

Pass 20 1:38.384 1 1:38.384 *

Pass 33 3:11.234 2 1:32.850 *

Pass 46 4:45.604 3 1:34.370

Pass 59 6:20.225 4 1:34.621

Pass 72 7:54.378 5 1:34.153

Pass 83 9:30.705 6 1:36.327

Pass 95 11:04.342 7 1:33.637

Pass 107 12:38.826 8 1:34.484

Pass 119 14:12.398 9 1:33.572

Pass 130 15:45.866 10 1:33.468

Pass 142 17:21.162 11 1:35.296

Pass 154 18:54.438 12 1:33.276

Pass 165 20:28.644 13 1:34.206

Pass 177 22:02.631 14 1:33.987

Pass 188 23:36.772 15 1:34.141

No 169 Paugoy Jean marc

Pass 23 1:43.086 1 1:43.086 *

Pass 36 3:19.519 2 1:36.433 *

Pass 49 4:56.143 3 1:36.624

Pass 62 6:32.547 4 1:36.404 *

Pass 75 8:07.391 5 1:34.844 *

Pass 86 9:43.679 6 1:36.288

Pass 98 11:33.485 7 1:49.806

Pass 110 13:10.142 8 1:36.657

Pass 122 14:46.667 9 1:36.525

Pass 135 16:24.531 10 1:37.864

Pass 148 18:03.058 11 1:38.527

Pass 160 19:40.889 12 1:37.831

Pass 173 21:18.687 13 1:37.798

Pass 184 22:58.478 14 1:39.791

No 262 HAVEL CEDRIC

Pass 16 1:34.136 1 1:34.136 **

Pass 29 3:02.608 2 1:28.472 **

Pass 42 4:30.823 3 1:28.215 **

Pass 55 5:59.359 4 1:28.536

Pass 67 7:27.528 5 1:28.169 **

Pass 80 8:54.874 6 1:27.346 **

Pass 91 10:23.214 7 1:28.340

Pass 101 11:52.840 8 1:29.626

Pass 111 13:21.842 9 1:29.002

Pass 123 14:49.861 10 1:28.019

Pass 134 16:18.256 11 1:28.395

Pass 147 17:46.653 12 1:28.397

Pass 157 19:17.048 13 1:30.395

Pass 168 20:45.320 14 1:28.272

Pass 178 22:13.803 15 1:28.483

No 424 Gambu Mickael

Pass 27 1:54.919 1 1:54.919 *

Pass 40 3:34.961 2 1:40.042 *

Pass 53 5:17.409 3 1:42.448

Pass 66 6:59.710 4 1:42.301

Pass 78 8:42.972 5 1:43.262

Pass 90 10:22.212 6 1:39.240 *

Pass 102 12:01.288 7 1:39.076 *

Pass 115 13:41.483 8 1:40.195

Pass 127 15:19.851 9 1:38.368 *

Pass 138 16:58.047 10 1:38.196 *

Pass 151 18:34.944 11 1:36.897 *

Pass 163 20:12.776 12 1:37.832

Pass 175 21:49.835 13 1:37.059

Pass 186 23:28.699 14 1:38.864


